
SEX Ethnicity_Desc Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
Evening Grand Total

Female American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander
No Response to Question
Non-Resident Alien
Two or more races
White

Male American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander
No Response to Question
Non-Resident Alien
Two or more races
White

N Hispanic
No Response to Question
White

Grand Total

3,215
85
49
79
2
209
296
76
11

15

1

2
4

2,329
67
29
21
2
132
90
44
4

871
18
20
57

75
202
32
7

1,654
28
23
35
3
96
181
26
12

7

1
5

1

1,203
24
16
15
2
73
103
12
8

444
4
7
20
1
22
73
14
3

14
5
2

14
5
2

6,101364,1741,891

2024 Total Enrollment by_Gender_by Race Ethnicity by Level

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by U_UE_G_LEVEL vs. SEX and Ethnicity_Desc.


