	2024 Total Enrollment b	by_Gender_by Ra	ace Ethnicity by Level		
SEX	Ethnicity_Desc	Graduate	Undergraduate	Undergraduate Evening	Grand Total
Female	American Indian or Alaskan Native	7	4		11
	Asian	32	44		76
	Black or African American	202	90	4	296
	Hispanic	75	132	2	209
	Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander		2		2
	No Response to Question	57	21	1	79
	Non-Resident Alien	20	29		49
	Two or more races	18	67		85
	White	871	2,329	15	3,215
Male	American Indian or Alaskan Native	3	8	1	12
	Asian	14	12		26
	Black or African American	73	103	5	181
	Hispanic	22	73	1	96
	Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander	1	2		3
	No Response to Question	20	15		35
	Non-Resident Alien	7	16		23
	Two or more races	4	24		28
	White	444	1,203	7	1,654
N	Hispanic	2			2
	No Response to Question	5			5
	White	14			14
Grand Total		1,891	4,174	36	6,101